The Twin Bar lIte has been designed for easy
installation into the earth and is ideal for illuminating a bush, tree
or any landscape feature. The fully adjustable heads allow
360 degree rotation and 0-90 degree elevation.
This luminaire is machined from a choice of 10mm solid
aluminium with a UV stable powder coated finish, natural copper
or 316 stainless steel. It features an extra clear, low iron
tempered flush lens and high temperature silicon gaskets.

PURE LED
Cat. No. TBL/L
Ordering Information
Accessories
TBL/L
CJK   - Cable Joint Kit
GG - Glare Guard
Luminaire  Material/Finish
HCL - Hex Cell Louvre
STEPF - Frosted Lens
TBL/L D10 25 3 HCL COP
BK
BZ
GR
OGR
WH
WB
RG
PR
STAR
COP
SS
Driver mA Beam Angle
15 - 15 Deg Lens
25 - 25 Deg Lens
38 - 38 Deg Reflector
60 - 60 Deg Reflector
Colour Temp
- Black
- Bronze
- Green
- Olive Green
- White
- White Birch
- Beige
- Primrose
- Silver Star
- Copper
- Stainless
S - Series
D3 - 12v/350mA
D7 - 12v/700mA
D10 - 12v/1050mA
2 - 2700K
3 - 3000K
4 - 4000K
39 - 3000K
(90+ CRI)
63.5mm